
V 42 œœ œ
œœ
œ
œœ# œ

œœ
œ

4
3

2
1

4
3

m
i

m
i

œœn
œ
œœ
œ
œœ#
œ œ œ

2
3

i œœ#
œ
œœ
œ

œœ##
œ
œœ
œ

3
4

1
2

3
4

œœnn œ
œœ œ

œœ
œ œ œ

1
2

3
4

V ..5 œœ œ
œœ
œ
œœ# œ

œœ
œ

1
3

12
3 2

2
3 œœn

œ
œœ
œ
œœ
œ œ œ

1
3

1
3

œœ œ œœ œ œœ## œ œœ œ
0
2

3
4

1
2

4
3

œœnn œ œœ#
œ
œœœ

1
3

2

V ..9 œœ œ
œœ œ œœ œ

œœ
œ

1
44

2

œœ œ
œœ œ œœ

œ œ œ
1
2

1

1 œœ œ
œœ œ œœ œ

œœ
œ

2
0

1

4
2

œœ œ
œœ œ

œœ œ œ œ

V
13 œœ œ

œœ œ œœ œ
œœ
œ

œœ œ
œœ œ

œ#œ œ œ œ
3
1

2
œœ œ

œœ œ
œœ# œ

œœ œ
4
0

3
1 œœ œ

œœ# œ
œœn œ œœ œ

4
0

3
1

1
0

4
0

V
17 œœ œ

œœ œ œœ œ
œœ
œ

0 4

œœ œ
œœ œ œœ

œ œ œ
œœ œ

œœ œ
œœ# œ

œœ œ
œœ œ

œœ œ
œ#œ
œ
œ
œ

3

4
1

4
2

2

V
21 œœ

œ
œœ
œ
œœ#
œ
œœ
œ

1 3 4
2

0
2 œœ œ

œœ œ œœn œ œœ# œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ#
1

œœ
œ
œœ# œn œœ œ œœ œ œœ

V
25 œœ œ

œœ
œ
œœ# œ

œœ
œ

œœn
œ
œœ
œ
œœ#
œ œ œ

œœ#
œ
œœ
œ

œœ##
œ
œœ
œ

œœnn œ
œœ œ

œœ
œ œ œ

V ..29 œœ œ
œœ
œ
œœ# œ

œœ
œ

œœn
œ
œœ
œ
œœ
œ œ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ## œ œœ œ œœnn œ œœ#

œ
œœœ

�������

Allegro

Juga

練習曲　XI
中音域の3度の練習
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